
MYCOGEN 8166RA SSX CruiserEx LR 2525 6

DEKALB DKC 33-78 6

MYCOGEN 8105RA SSX CruiserEx LR 2400 6

MYCOGEN 8166RA SSX CruiserEx LR 2525 6

MYCOGEN 8202RA SSX CruiserEx LR 2650 6

MYCOGEN 8180 SSX CruiserEx LR 2600 6

MYCOGEN 8105RA SSX CruiserEx LR 2400 6

PIONEER P8622HR 2600 6

MYCOGEN 8180 SSX CruiserEx LR 2600 6

MYCOGEN 8202RA SSX CruiserEx LR 2650 6
DEKALB DKC 40-22 6

MYCOGEN 2J337 YGVTTRPRO CruiserEx LR 2800 6

MYCOGEN 8380RA SSX CruiserEx LR 2850 6

MYCOGEN 8295RA SSX CruiserEx LR 2700 6

MYCOGEN 8202RA SSX CruiserEx LR 2650 6

PRIDE 6010G2 6

PRIDE XP25930 6

PRIDE 5909G2 6

PRIDE 5725G8 6

PRIDE 5120G2 6

PRIDE XP5151G2 6

PRIDE 5433G3 6



32000 30 798 2170 22.5 128.6 53.5

32000 30 798 2398 20.7 145.4 54.5

32000 30 798 2110 20.8 127.8 55.4

32000 30 798 2236 22.4 132.7 53.2

32000 30 798 2380 26.2 134.3 49.0

32000 30 798 2270 23.1 133.5 50.3

32000 30 798 2050 19.8 125.7 54.1

32000 30 798 2264 21.3 136.2 51.3

32000 30 798 2200 24.5 127.0 48.1

32000 30 798 2560 25.7 145.4 47.2
32000 30 798 2370 25.4 135.2 48.9

32000 30 798 2437 24.2 141.2 50.4

32000 30 798 2400 28.8 130.6 46.7

32000 30 798 2420 26.4 136.2 48.7

32000 30 798 2370 26.8 132.6 48.4

32000 30 798 2250 22.2 133.8 49.9

32000 30 798 2260 23.0 133.0 49.9

32000 30 798 2260 21.8 135.1 50.9

32000 30 798 2252 19.0 139.5 54.9

32000 30 798 2274 19.2 140.5 53.4

32000 30 754 2280 18.8 149.8 55.8

32000 30 798 2550 20.0 156.0 53.3



 Plot:

Name City
Planting Date

County State
Grower 

ZipCode

Entry 

Number

Company 

Name Hybrid or  Variety

Number 

of Rows

Row Width In 

Inches

Row Length 

in Feet

Total 

Pounds 

Harvested %Moisture Yield  Bu/A

Testweight  

Lbs/Bu

% Stalk 

Lodge

% Root 

Lodge 

Harvest

% Dropped 

Ears

Harvest 

Population  

Pl/A

1 MYCOGEN 8166RA 6 30 798 2170 22.5 128.6 53.5

2 DEKALB DKC 33-78 6 30 798 2398 20.7 145.4 54.5

3 MYCOGEN 8105RA 6 30 798 2110 20.8 127.8 55.4

4 MYCOGEN 8166RA 6 30 798 2236 22.4 132.7 53.2

5 MYCOGEN 8202RA 6 30 798 2380 26.2 134.3 49.0

6 MYCOGEN 8180 6 30 798 2270 23.1 133.5 50.3

7 MYCOGEN 8105RA 6 30 798 2050 19.8 125.7 54.1

8 PIONEER P8622HR 6 30 798 2264 21.3 136.2 51.3

9 MYCOGEN 8180 6 30 798 2200 24.5 127.0 48.1

10 MYCOGEN 8202RA 6 30 798 2560 25.7 145.4 47.2

11 DEKALB DKC 40-22 6 30 798 2370 25.4 135.2 48.9

12 MYCOGEN 2J337 6 30 798 2437 24.2 141.2 50.4

13 MYCOGEN 8380RA 6 30 798 2400 28.8 130.6 46.7

14 MYCOGEN 8295RA 6 30 798 2420 26.4 136.2 48.7

15 MYCOGEN 8202RA 6 30 798 2370 26.8 132.6 48.4

16 PRIDE 6010G2 6 30 798 2250 22.2 133.8 49.9

17 PRIDE XP25930 6 30 798 2260 23.0 133.0 49.9

18 PRIDE 5909G2 6 30 798 2260 21.8 135.1 50.9

19 PRIDE 5725G8 6 30 798 2252 19.0 139.5 54.9

20 PRIDE 5120G2 6 30 798 2274 19.2 140.5 53.4

21 PRIDE XP5151G2 6 30 754 2280 18.8 149.8 55.8

22 PRIDE 5433G3 6 30 798 2550 20.0 156.0 53.3

Harvest Report - Mycogen Seeds - Field Trial - 2012 CD12CG_WILFRED DUNCAN

The information contained in this Yield Result Summary is presented in good faith.  Mycogen Seeds, however, makes no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the completeness or the accuracy of the information contained in this Yield Result Summary. ®™ Mycogen and 

the Mycogen logo are trademarks of the Mycogen Corporation.  ©2012 Mycogen Seeds.  Mycogen is an affiliate of Dow AgroSciences, LLC

Wilfred Duncan
Testimonial Release:  I hereby consent that the results from this field trial and photographs taken of me or my crop by Mycogen Seeds may 

be reproduced for their advertising and public relations purposes.

Relative Moisture at Vegetative

Grower's Signature/Date:

General Plot Comments:

Sales Rep Signature/Date:

Relative Temperature at 

Vegetative

Relative Moisture at Grain Fill

Relative Temperature at Grain FillRelative Temperature at Flowering

Relative Moisture at Flowering



 Plot:

Entry 

Number

Company 

Name Hybrid or  Variety

Number 

of Rows

Row Width In 

Inches

Row Length 

in Feet

Total 

Pounds 

Harvested %Moisture Yield  Bu/A

Testweight  

Lbs/Bu

% Stalk 

Lodge

% Root 

Lodge 

Harvest

% Dropped 

Ears

Harvest 

Population  

Pl/A

Harvest Report - Mycogen Seeds - Field Trial - 2012 CD12CG_WILFRED DUNCAN

The information contained in this Yield Result Summary is presented in good faith.  Mycogen Seeds, however, makes no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the completeness or the accuracy of the information contained in this Yield Result Summary. ®™ Mycogen and 

the Mycogen logo are trademarks of the Mycogen Corporation.  ©2012 Mycogen Seeds.  Mycogen is an affiliate of Dow AgroSciences, LLC



Price/Bu: $6.50

Cost/Point Drying: $0.08

Planting Date: Row Width: Fertility: --

Harvest Date: Irrigation: Soil Texture:

Company Name Hybrid or  Variety Trait %Moisture Yield  Bu/A Yield Rank

MYCOGEN 8166RA SSX 22.5 128.1 #VALUE!

DEKALB DKC 33-78 20.7 #VALUE! #VALUE!

MYCOGEN 8105RA SSX 20.8 #VALUE! #VALUE!

MYCOGEN 8166RA SSX 22.4 #VALUE! #VALUE!

MYCOGEN 8202RA SSX 26.2 #VALUE! #VALUE!

MYCOGEN 8180 SSX 23.1 #VALUE! #VALUE!

MYCOGEN 8105RA SSX 19.8 #VALUE! #VALUE!

PIONEER P8622HR 21.3 #VALUE! #VALUE!

MYCOGEN 8180 SSX 24.5 #VALUE! #VALUE!

MYCOGEN 8202RA SSX 25.7 #VALUE! #VALUE!

DEKALB DKC 40-22 25.4 #VALUE! #VALUE!

MYCOGEN 2J337 YGVTTRPRO 24.2 #VALUE! #VALUE!

MYCOGEN 8380RA SSX 28.8 #VALUE! #VALUE!

MYCOGEN 8295RA SSX 26.4 #VALUE! #VALUE!

MYCOGEN 8202RA SSX 26.8 #VALUE! #VALUE!

PRIDE 6010G2 22.2 #VALUE! #VALUE!

PRIDE XP25930 23.0 #VALUE! #VALUE!

PRIDE 5909G2 21.8 #VALUE! #VALUE!

PRIDE 5725G8 19.0 #VALUE! #VALUE!

PRIDE 5120G2 19.2 #VALUE! #VALUE!

PRIDE XP5151G2 18.8 #VALUE! #VALUE!

PRIDE 5433G3 20.0 #VALUE! #VALUE!

2012 Harvest Results - SmartStax Refuge Advantage

Wilfred Duncan  -  Corn Plot
,  COUNTY

Above+Below Ground Refuge Yield Loss (Bu):

Above Ground Refuge Yield Loss (Bu):

Cotton Area* (Y or N):

General Plot 

Comments:



Plot Average: 22.8 #VALUE!

The information contained in this Yield Result Summary is presented in good faith.  Mycogen Seeds, however, makes no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the completeness or the accuracy of the information contained in this Yield Result Summary. 

* A larger refuge is required in certain cotton-growing areas of the U.S.  Refer to the applicable Product Use Guide for additional details.  SmartStax™ multi-event technology developed by Dow AgroSciences and Monsanto.  ®™ Smart Stax and the SmartStax Logo are 

trademarks of Monsanto Technology LLC. ®™ Mycogen and the Mycogen logo are trademarks of the Mycogen Corporation.  Mycogen is an affiliate of Dow AgroSciences, LLC. ©2012 Mycogen Seeds.  



10

5

N

Herbicides:

Insecticides:

Gross$ /Acre $ Rank

$832 #VALUE!

#VALUE! #VALUE!

#VALUE! #VALUE!

#VALUE! #VALUE!

#VALUE! #VALUE!

#VALUE! #VALUE!

#VALUE! #VALUE!

#VALUE! #VALUE!

#VALUE! #VALUE!

#VALUE! #VALUE!

#VALUE! #VALUE!

#VALUE! #VALUE!

#VALUE! #VALUE!

#VALUE! #VALUE!

#VALUE! #VALUE!

#VALUE! #VALUE!

#VALUE! #VALUE!

#VALUE! #VALUE!

#VALUE! #VALUE!

#VALUE! #VALUE!

#VALUE! #VALUE!

#VALUE! #VALUE!

2012 Harvest Results - SmartStax Refuge Advantage

Wilfred Duncan  -  Corn Plot



#VALUE!

The information contained in this Yield Result Summary is presented in good faith.  Mycogen Seeds, however, makes no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the completeness or the accuracy of the information contained in this Yield Result Summary. 

* A larger refuge is required in certain cotton-growing areas of the U.S.  Refer to the applicable Product Use Guide for additional details.  SmartStax™ multi-event technology developed by Dow AgroSciences and Monsanto.  ®™ Smart Stax and the SmartStax Logo are 

trademarks of Monsanto Technology LLC. ®™ Mycogen and the Mycogen logo are trademarks of the Mycogen Corporation.  Mycogen is an affiliate of Dow AgroSciences, LLC. ©2012 Mycogen Seeds.  



Price/Bu: $6.50 10

Cost/Point Drying: $0.08 5

N

Planting Date: Row Width: Fertility: -- Herbicides:

Harvest Date: Irrigation: Soil Texture: Insecticides:

Company Name Hybrid or  Variety Trait %Moisture Yield  Bu/A Yield Rank Gross$ /Acre $ Rank

MYCOGEN 8166RA SSX 22.5 128.1 #VALUE! $832 #VALUE!

DEKALB DKC 33-78 20.7 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

MYCOGEN 8105RA SSX 20.8 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

MYCOGEN 8166RA SSX 22.4 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

MYCOGEN 8202RA SSX 26.2 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

MYCOGEN 8180 SSX 23.1 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

MYCOGEN 8105RA SSX 19.8 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

PIONEER P8622HR 21.3 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

MYCOGEN 8180 SSX 24.5 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

MYCOGEN 8202RA SSX 25.7 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

DEKALB DKC 40-22 25.4 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

MYCOGEN 2J337 YGVTTRPRO 24.2 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

MYCOGEN 8380RA SSX 28.8 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

MYCOGEN 8295RA SSX 26.4 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

MYCOGEN 8202RA SSX 26.8 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

PRIDE 6010G2 22.2 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

PRIDE XP25930 23.0 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

PRIDE 5909G2 21.8 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

PRIDE 5725G8 19.0 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

PRIDE 5120G2 19.2 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

PRIDE XP5151G2 18.8 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

PRIDE 5433G3 20.0 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

Above+Below Ground Refuge Yield Loss (Bu):

Above Ground Refuge Yield Loss (Bu):

2012 Harvest Results - SmartStax Refuge Advantage

Wilfred Duncan  -  Corn Plot
,  COUNTY

Cotton Area* (Y or N):

The information contained in this Yield Result Summary is presented in good faith.  Mycogen Seeds, however, makes no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the completeness or the accuracy of the information contained in this Yield Result 

Summary. * A larger refuge is required in certain cotton-growing areas of the U.S.  Refer to the applicable Product Use Guide for additional details.  SmartStax™ multi-event technology developed by Dow AgroSciences and Monsanto.  ®™ Smart Stax and the 

SmartStax Logo are trademarks of Monsanto Technology LLC. ®™ Mycogen and the Mycogen logo are trademarks of the Mycogen Corporation.  Mycogen is an affiliate of Dow AgroSciences, LLC. ©2012 Mycogen Seeds.  

General Plot 

Comments:



Company Name Hybrid or  Variety Trait %Moisture Yield  Bu/A Yield Rank Gross$ /Acre $ Rank

Plot Average: 22.8 #VALUE! #VALUE!

,  COUNTY

The information contained in this Yield Result Summary is presented in good faith.  Mycogen Seeds, however, makes no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the completeness or the accuracy of the information contained in this Yield Result 

Summary. * A larger refuge is required in certain cotton-growing areas of the U.S.  Refer to the applicable Product Use Guide for additional details.  SmartStax™ multi-event technology developed by Dow AgroSciences and Monsanto.  ®™ Smart Stax and the 

SmartStax Logo are trademarks of Monsanto Technology LLC. ®™ Mycogen and the Mycogen logo are trademarks of the Mycogen Corporation.  Mycogen is an affiliate of Dow AgroSciences, LLC. ©2012 Mycogen Seeds.  

2012 Harvest Results - SmartStax Refuge Advantage

Wilfred Duncan  -  Corn Plot



Price/Bu: $6.50 $0.08

Soil Texture

Row Width

General Plot 

Comments:

Company Name

Hybrid or  

Variety Trait %Moisture Yield  Bu/A Yield Rank Gross$ /Acre $ Rank

Testweight  

Lbs/Bu

% Stalk 

Lodge

% Root 

Lodge 

Harvest

Harvest 

Population  

Pl/A

MYCOGEN 8166RA SSX 22.5 128.6 19 $759 18 53.5

DEKALB DKC 33-78 20.7 145.4 4 $879 3 54.5

MYCOGEN 8105RA SSX 20.8 127.8 20 $771 14 55.4

MYCOGEN 8166RA SSX 22.4 132.7 16 $784 11 53.2

MYCOGEN 8202RA SSX 26.2 134.3 12 $753 19 49.0

MYCOGEN 8180 SSX 23.1 133.5 14 $781 12 50.3

MYCOGEN 8105RA SSX 19.8 125.7 22 $769 15 54.1

PIONEER P8622HR 21.3 136.2 8 $817 7 51.3

MYCOGEN 8180 SSX 24.5 127.0 21 $729 21 48.1

MYCOGEN 8202RA SSX 25.7 145.4 3 $821 6 47.2

DEKALB DKC 40-22 25.4 135.2 10 $766 16 48.9

MYCOGEN 2J337 YGVTTRPRO 24.2 141.2 5 $814 8 50.4

MYCOGEN 8380RA SSX 28.8 130.6 18 $705 22 46.7

MYCOGEN 8295RA SSX 26.4 136.2 9 $761 17 48.7

MYCOGEN 8202RA SSX 26.8 132.6 17 $737 20 48.4

PRIDE 6010G2 22.2 133.8 13 $793 10 49.9

PRIDE XP25930 23.0 133.0 15 $780 13 49.9

PRIDE 5909G2 21.8 135.1 11 $805 9 50.9

PRIDE 5725G8 19.0 139.5 7 $862 5 54.9

PRIDE 5120G2 19.2 140.5 6 $866 4 53.4

PRIDE XP5151G2 18.8 149.8 2 $928 2 55.8

PRIDE 5433G3 20.0 156.0 1 $951 1 53.3

Plot Average: 22.8 136.4 $801 51.3 0.0 0.0 0

2012 Harvest Results

Harvest DatePlanting Date

, 

Wilfred Duncan  -  Corn Plot

Cost/Point Drying:

The information contained in this Yield Result Summary is presented in good faith.  Mycogen Seeds, however, makes no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the 

completeness or the accuracy of the information contained in this Yield Result Summary. ®™ Mycogen and the Mycogen logo are trademarks of the Mycogen Corporation.  ©2012 

Mycogen Seeds.  Mycogen is an affiliate of Dow AgroSciences, LLC

Herbicides 

Insecticides



Price/Bu: $6.50 $0.08

Soil Texture

Row Width

General Plot 

Comments:

Company Name

Hybrid or  

Variety Trait %Moisture Yield  Bu/A Yield Rank Gross$ /Acre $ Rank

Testweight  

Lbs/Bu

% Stalk 

Lodge

% Root 

Lodge 

Harvest

Harvest 

Population  

Pl/A

MYCOGEN 8166RA SSX 22.5 128.6 19 $759 18 53.5

DEKALB DKC 33-78 20.7 145.4 4 $879 3 54.5

MYCOGEN 8105RA SSX 20.8 127.8 20 $771 14 55.4

MYCOGEN 8166RA SSX 22.4 132.7 16 $784 11 53.2

MYCOGEN 8202RA SSX 26.2 134.3 12 $753 19 49.0

MYCOGEN 8180 SSX 23.1 133.5 14 $781 12 50.3

MYCOGEN 8105RA SSX 19.8 125.7 22 $769 15 54.1

PIONEER P8622HR 21.3 136.2 8 $817 7 51.3

MYCOGEN 8180 SSX 24.5 127.0 21 $729 21 48.1

MYCOGEN 8202RA SSX 25.7 145.4 3 $821 6 47.2

DEKALB DKC 40-22 25.4 135.2 10 $766 16 48.9

MYCOGEN 2J337 YGVTTRPRO 24.2 141.2 5 $814 8 50.4

MYCOGEN 8380RA SSX 28.8 130.6 18 $705 22 46.7

MYCOGEN 8295RA SSX 26.4 136.2 9 $761 17 48.7

MYCOGEN 8202RA SSX 26.8 132.6 17 $737 20 48.4

PRIDE 6010G2 22.2 133.8 13 $793 10 49.9

PRIDE XP25930 23.0 133.0 15 $780 13 49.9

PRIDE 5909G2 21.8 135.1 11 $805 9 50.9

PRIDE 5725G8 19.0 139.5 7 $862 5 54.9

PRIDE 5120G2 19.2 140.5 6 $866 4 53.4

PRIDE XP5151G2 18.8 149.8 2 $928 2 55.8

PRIDE 5433G3 20.0 156.0 1 $951 1 53.3

Herbicides 

Insecticides

Cost/Point Drying:

2012 Harvest Results
Wilfred Duncan  -  Corn Plot
, 

Planting Date Harvest Date

The information contained in this Yield Result Summary is presented in good faith.  Mycogen Seeds, however, makes no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the 

completeness or the accuracy of the information contained in this Yield Result Summary. ®™ Mycogen and the Mycogen logo are trademarks of the Mycogen Corporation.  ©2012 

Mycogen Seeds.  Mycogen is an affiliate of Dow AgroSciences, LLC



Company Name

Hybrid or  

Variety Trait %Moisture Yield  Bu/A Yield Rank Gross$ /Acre $ Rank

Testweight  

Lbs/Bu

% Stalk 

Lodge

% Root 

Lodge 

Harvest

Harvest 

Population  

Pl/A

Plot Average: 22.8 136.4 $801 51.3 0.0 0.0 0

2012 Harvest Results

The information contained in this Yield Result Summary is presented in good faith.  Mycogen Seeds, however, makes no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the 

completeness or the accuracy of the information contained in this Yield Result Summary. ®™ Mycogen and the Mycogen logo are trademarks of the Mycogen Corporation.  ©2012 

Mycogen Seeds.  Mycogen is an affiliate of Dow AgroSciences, LLC

Wilfred Duncan  -  Corn Plot
, 



 

Planting Date

Irrigation: Soil Texture

Price/Bu: $6.50 Cost/Point Drying: $0.08

Company Name

Hybrid or  

Variety %Moisture Yield  Bu/A

Gross 

$/Acre

$ 

Rank

MYCOGEN 8166RA 22.5 128.6 $759 18

DEKALB DKC 33-78 20.7 145.4 $879 3

MYCOGEN 8105RA 20.8 127.8 $771 14

MYCOGEN 8166RA 22.4 132.7 $784 11

MYCOGEN 8202RA 26.2 134.3 $753 19

MYCOGEN 8180 23.1 133.5 $781 12

MYCOGEN 8105RA 19.8 125.7 $769 15

PIONEER P8622HR 21.3 136.2 $817 7

MYCOGEN 8180 24.5 127.0 $729 21

MYCOGEN 8202RA 25.7 145.4 $821 6

DEKALB DKC 40-22 25.4 135.2 $766 16

MYCOGEN 2J337 24.2 141.2 $814 8

MYCOGEN 8380RA 28.8 130.6 $705 22

MYCOGEN 8295RA 26.4 136.2 $761 17

MYCOGEN 8202RA 26.8 132.6 $737 20

PRIDE 6010G2 22.2 133.8 $793 10

PRIDE XP25930 23.0 133.0 $780 13

PRIDE 5909G2 21.8 135.1 $805 9

PRIDE 5725G8 19.0 139.5 $862 5

PRIDE 5120G2 19.2 140.5 $866 4

PRIDE XP5151G2 18.8 149.8 $928 2

PRIDE 5433G3 20.0 156.0 $951 1

22.8 136.4 $801

Wilfred Duncan  -  Corn Plot

The information contained in this Yield Result Summary is presented in good faith.  Mycogen Seeds, however, makes no representations 

or warranties, express or implied, as to the completeness or the accuracy of the information contained in this Yield Result Summary. ®™ 

Mycogen and the Mycogen logo are trademarks of the Mycogen Corporation.  ©2012 Mycogen Seeds.  Mycogen is an affiliate of Dow 

AgroSciences, LLC

Harvest Date

Plot Average:

Take a look at the yields on 

these New Hybrids from



Plot ID

Planting Date Harvest Date

Entry Number

Company 

Name

Hybrid or  

Variety Notes 1 Notes 2 Notes 3 Notes 4

1 MYCOGEN 8166RA

2 DEKALB DKC 33-78

3 MYCOGEN 8105RA

4 MYCOGEN 8166RA

5 MYCOGEN 8202RA

6 MYCOGEN 8180

7 MYCOGEN 8105RA

8 PIONEER P8622HR

9 MYCOGEN 8180

10 MYCOGEN 8202RA

11 DEKALB DKC 40-22

12 MYCOGEN 2J337

13 MYCOGEN 8380RA

14 MYCOGEN 8295RA

15 MYCOGEN 8202RA

16 PRIDE 6010G2

17 PRIDE XP25930

18 PRIDE 5909G2

19 PRIDE 5725G8

20 PRIDE 5120G2

21 PRIDE XP5151G2

22 PRIDE 5433G3

Directions to Plot

Notes 5

Field Note Report - Mycogen Seeds - Field Trials 2012

CD12CG_WILFRED DUNCAN



Plot ID

Planting Date Harvest Date

Entry Number

Company 

Name

Hybrid or  

Variety Notes 1 Notes 2 Notes 3 Notes 4

Directions to Plot

Notes 5

Field Note Report - Mycogen Seeds - Field Trials 2012

CD12CG_WILFRED DUNCAN


